
8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAMM, Orla AUS 245 28-03-2001
2 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 39 05-02-2001
3 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 169 11-03-2004
4 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 46 31-01-2001
5 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 50 29-05-2001
6 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 77 04-06-2001
7 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
8 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
9 HRISTOVA, Dalia BUL 07-06-2004
10 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 223 01-03-2001
11 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 17-07-2002
12 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL 24-11-2002
13 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 04-03-2002
14 POPOVA, Yana BUL 14-10-2003
15 DELIC, Lara CRO 238 28-01-2003
16 GALIC, Ana CRO 12-09-2003
17 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 97 09-02-2001
18 LUSIC, Helena CRO 30-04-2001
19 MAJDANDZIC, Maja CRO 14-07-2002
20 SABAN, Jela CRO 14-10-2004
21 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC, Viktorija CRO 26-11-2001
22 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
23 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 134 28-04-2002
24 LANNES, Susanne EST 16-08-2004
25 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 103 06-02-2003
26 MELLES, Heleri EST 174 12-02-2001
27 PALK, Madli EST 161 26-06-2003
28 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 16-02-2003
29 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 26 16-02-2001
30 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 76 25-08-2001
31 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 7 23-08-2001
32 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 62 20-06-2001
33 BUKI, Lili HUN 21 05-05-2002
34 DEBRECZENI, Noemi HUN 04-06-2002
35 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 14 27-09-2001
36 DEMENY, Kata HUN 08-05-2002
37 GABOR, Agnes HUN 93 22-04-2001
38 KALMAN, Gyongyver HUN 148 23-01-2003
39 KAS, Gyongyver HUN 21-11-2001
40 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 73 29-06-2001
41 KOVACS, Vivien HUN 16-03-2002
42 LASZLO, Luca HUN 06-12-2001
43 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 19-12-2002
44 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 30-01-2003
45 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 6 30-09-2002
46 PEREMICZKI, Zsofia HUN 24-02-2001
47 PRUZSINA, Panna HUN 28-01-2003
48 SZARVAS, Rita HUN 29-01-2003
49 TANTMANN, Evelin HUN 26-01-2002
50 TOTHMATYAS, Zsofia HUN 09-06-2002
51 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 45 26-09-2001
52 WETZKER, Laura HUN 10-07-2002
53 PARMESANI, Francesca ITA 158 31-05-2002
54 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 200 22-04-2002
55 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 24 21-07-2002
56 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 55 25-01-2004
57 DURAU, Claudia ROU 110 16-08-2001
58 ENACHE, Talida ROU 9 31-10-2001
59 GHICA, Andrada ROU 67 20-03-2003
60 KATO, Zsofia ROU 122 18-05-2002
61 KISS, Astrid ROU 30-03-2002
62 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 15 26-06-2001
63 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 178 23-08-2001
64 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 48 06-02-2003
65 MERAN, Andra ROU 141 29-05-2001
66 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 224 20-07-2003
67 OLTEANU, Daria ROU 216 05-05-2003
68 PAPUC, Denisa ROU 13-11-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 PAUNA, Bianca ROU 05-07-2002
70 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 47 16-03-2001
71 STAN, Irina ROU 96 14-02-2002
72 SZABO, Boglarka ROU 01-08-2003
73 ZOTA, Diana ROU 49 11-07-2003
74 VANCEK, Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
75 ANTIC, Teodora SRB 22-08-2003
76 BALTIC, Jana SRB 01-06-2003
77 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
78 HADZIC, Magdalena SRB 21-01-2003
79 IVANOVIC, Elena SRB 17-04-2004
80 KECMAN, Milica SRB 133 09-10-2002
81 KOJIC, Sara SRB 13-02-2004
82 KRSMANOVIC, Gala SRB 11-05-2003
83 KUKIC, Jana SRB 05-03-2003
84 PUZOVIC, Elena SRB 30-07-2001
85 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 131 13-04-2001
86 ADA, Melis TUR 187 10-12-2001
87 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 188 25-05-2002
88 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
89 CELIK, Sila TUR 06-05-2002
90 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 132 06-02-2002
91 ERMAN, Lal TUR 247 25-05-2001
92 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 181 25-01-2001
93 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 166 26-06-2001
94 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 05-04-2003
95 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 59 16-05-2002
96 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 13 08-09-2001
97 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 204 01-10-2002
98 HULIAIHRODSKA, Yana UKR 05-08-2003
99 LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA UKR 20-10-2004
100 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 38 23-06-2003
101 MUKOID, Julia UKR 03-03-2003
102 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 03-03-2001
103 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 17 08-05-2002
104 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 156 01-07-2002
105 SYNYTSA, Olena-Khanna UKR 20-01-2004
106 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 20 28-03-2001



16 pools
6 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
84 (79.25% of 106) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 with repêchage from 32 to a final of 8, no fence-off  
for third



8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 6
2 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 7
3 ENACHE, Talida ROU 9
4 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 13
5 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 14
6 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 15
7 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 17
8 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 20
9 BUKI, Lili HUN 21
10 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 24
11 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 26
12 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 38
13 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 39
14 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 45
15 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 46
16 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 47
17 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 48
18 ZOTA, Diana ROU 49
19 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 50
20 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 55
21 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 59
22 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 62
23 GHICA, Andrada ROU 67
24 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 73
25 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 76
26 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 77
27 GABOR, Agnes HUN 93
28 STAN, Irina ROU 96
29 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 97
30 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 103
31 DURAU, Claudia ROU 110
32 KATO, Zsofia ROU 122
33 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 131
34 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 132
35 KECMAN, Milica SRB 133
36 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 134
37 MERAN, Andra ROU 141
38 KALMAN, Gyongyver HUN 148
39 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 156
40 PARMESANI, Francesca ITA 158
41 PALK, Madli EST 161
42 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 166
43 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 169
44 MELLES, Heleri EST 174
45 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 178
46 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 181
47 ADA, Melis TUR 187
48 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 188
49 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 200
50 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 204
51 OLTEANU, Daria ROU 216
52 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 223
53 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 224
54 DELIC, Lara CRO 238
55 HAMM, Orla AUS 245
56 ERMAN, Lal TUR 247
57 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL
58 DEMENY, Kata HUN
59 HRISTOVA, Dalia BUL
60 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO
61 KAS, Gyongyver HUN
62 SZABO, Boglarka ROU
63 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR
64 DEBRECZENI, Noemi HUN
65 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN
66 PUZOVIC, Elena SRB
67 VANCEK, Lucija SLO
68 MAJDANDZIC, Maja CRO



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KOJIC, Sara SRB
70 HADZIC, Magdalena SRB
71 LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA UKR
72 LASZLO, Luca HUN
73 KUKIC, Jana SRB
74 PRUZSINA, Panna HUN
75 GALIC, Ana CRO
76 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL
77 BALTIC, Jana SRB
78 TANTMANN, Evelin HUN
79 GOLIC, Teodora SRB
80 ANTIC, Teodora SRB
81 CELIK, Sila TUR
82 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL
83 PEREMICZKI, Zsofia HUN
84 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST
85 WETZKER, Laura HUN
86 HULIAIHRODSKA, Yana UKR
87 SZARVAS, Rita HUN
88 KRSMANOVIC, Gala SRB
89 POPOVA, Yana BUL
90 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL
91 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR
92 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC, Viktorija CRO
93 MUKOID, Julia UKR
94 LANNES, Susanne EST
95 IVANOVIC, Elena SRB
96 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL
97 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN
98 PAPUC, Denisa ROU
99 SYNYTSA, Olena-Khanna UKR
100 KISS, Astrid ROU
101 TOTHMATYAS, Zsofia HUN
102 PAUNA, Bianca ROU
103 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR
104 SABAN, Jela CRO
105 LUSIC, Helena CRO
106 KOVACS, Vivien HUN



8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

MUHARI, Eszter HUN

BURSOVA, Regina SVK

PUZOVIC, Elena SRB

DEBRECZENI, Noemi HUN

SABAN, Jela CRO

KATO, Zsofia ROU

LANNES, Susanne EST

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):
DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR

DURAU, Claudia ROU

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC, Viktorija CRO

LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN

IVANOVIC, Elena SRB

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):
GOLIC, David (SRB)
ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

SYNYTSA, Olena-Khanna UKR

MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN

GALIC, Ana CRO

MELLES, Anne-Mai EST

VANCEK, Lucija SLO

KECMAN, Milica SRB

ENACHE, Talida ROU



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):
PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO

HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL

KAS, Gyongyver HUN

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

KISS, Astrid ROU

KOJIC, Sara SRB

KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

TAMAS, Henriette (HUN)

STAN, Irina ROU

AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR

DEKANY, Kinga HUN

MERAN, Andra ROU

MUKOID, Julia UKR

HADZIC, Magdalena SRB

VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

KALMAN, Gyongyver HUN

HRISTOVA, Dalia BUL

LEONTE, Mihaela ROU

GABOR, Agnes HUN

MAJDANDZIC, Maja CRO

HULIAIHRODSKA, Yana UKR

KUKIC, Jana SRB



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):
DUMITROV, Veselko (SRB)
KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

DEMENY, Kata HUN

PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR

PARMESANI, Francesca ITA

LASZLO, Luca HUN

CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL

SADOVA, Dariia UKR

PAPUC, Denisa ROU

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

PETROVIC, Nikola (SRB)

ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR

LUSIC, Helena CRO

ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL

PAUNA, Bianca ROU

GRABHER, Konstanze AUT

TOTHMATYAS, Zsofia HUN

SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

BUKI, Lili HUN

KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN

POPOVA, Yana BUL

SZABO, Boglarka ROU

SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR

ERMAN, Lal TUR



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

GHICA, Andrada ROU

KRSMANOVIC, Gala SRB

KOVACS, Vivien HUN

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA UKR

HAMM, Orla AUS

PALK, Madli EST

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

CELIK, Sila TUR

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

MATACHE, Cristina ROU

PRUZSINA, Panna HUN

DELIC, Lara CRO

CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR

Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):
PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

WETZKER, Laura HUN

MELLES, Heleri EST

MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL

MOROIANU, Bianca ROU

MAZUR, Yeva UKR

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):
HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

TAMAS, Henriette (HUN)

BALTIC, Jana SRB

DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU

SZARVAS, Rita HUN

HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

BIELOUS, Diana UKR



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST

TURCSAK, Bianka HUN

OLTEANU, Daria ROU

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

ANTIC, Teodora SRB

SOYKAN, Deniz TUR

CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

ZOTA, Diana ROU

CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU

GOLIC, Teodora SRB

VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL

ADA, Melis TUR

PEREMICZKI, Zsofia HUN

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):
DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

PFEIFER, Melany ROU

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU

TANTMANN, Evelin HUN

LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL

HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR

AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR



8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ENACHE, Talida ROU 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 6 1.00 29 7 +22 Advanced
4 GHICA, Andrada ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 BUKI, Lili HUN 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
7T WASIAK, Axelle BEL 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7T DEKANY, Kinga HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
9 SZARVAS, Rita HUN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
10 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
11 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
12 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
13 GABOR, Agnes HUN 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
14 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
15 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 TOTHMATYAS, Zsofia HUN 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 5 0.83 24 17 +7 Advanced
18 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 4 0.80 22 7 +15 Advanced
19 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
20 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
21 WETZKER, Laura HUN 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
23 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
24 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
25 KALMAN, Gyongyver HUN 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
26 KISS, Astrid ROU 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
27 KECMAN, Milica SRB 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
28T CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
28T DEBRECZENI, Noemi HUN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
30 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
31T DURAU, Claudia ROU 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
31T AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
33 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
34 LASZLO, Luca HUN 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
35 MUKOID, Julia UKR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
36 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
37 STAN, Irina ROU 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
38 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 4 0.67 27 25 +2 Advanced
39 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
40 PARMESANI, Francesca ITA 4 0.67 26 25 +1 Advanced
41 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
42 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
43 PRUZSINA, Panna HUN 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
44T ZOTA, Diana ROU 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
44T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
46 PEREMICZKI, Zsofia HUN 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
47 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
48 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 3 0.60 16 14 +2 Advanced
49 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
50 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
51 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
52 TANTMANN, Evelin HUN 3 0.60 15 17 -2 Advanced
53 SZABO, Boglarka ROU 3 0.60 15 20 -5 Advanced
54 KOVACS, Vivien HUN 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
55 KAS, Gyongyver HUN 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
56 PAUNA, Bianca ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
57 LANNES, Susanne EST 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
58 DEMENY, Kata HUN 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
59 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
60 PALK, Madli EST 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
61 HULIAIHRODSKA, Yana UKR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
62 ANTIC, Teodora SRB 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
63 GALIC, Ana CRO 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
64 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
65 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
66 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
67 ERMAN, Lal TUR 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
68 KATO, Zsofia ROU 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
70T HAMM, Orla AUS 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
70T PAPUC, Denisa ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
72 MERAN, Andra ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
73 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
74 SYNYTSA, Olena-Khanna UKR 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
75 LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA UKR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
76 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
77 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
78 PUZOVIC, Elena SRB 2 0.33 13 27 -14 Advanced
79 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Advanced
80 MELLES, Heleri EST 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
81T ADA, Melis TUR 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
81T MAZUR, Yeva UKR 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
83 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
84 DELIC, Lara CRO 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Advanced
85 POPOVA, Yana BUL 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
86 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC, Viktorija CRO 1 0.17 22 27 -5 Eliminated
87 MAJDANDZIC, Maja CRO 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
88T LUSIC, Helena CRO 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
88T OLTEANU, Daria ROU 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
90 HADZIC, Magdalena SRB 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
91 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
92 KUKIC, Jana SRB 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
93 HRISTOVA, Dalia BUL 1 0.17 8 25 -17 Eliminated
94 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 0 0.00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
95 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
96 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
97T BALTIC, Jana SRB 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
97T CELIK, Sila TUR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
99T ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
99T VANCEK, Lucija SLO 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
101 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
102 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
103 IVANOVIC, Elena SRB 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
104 SABAN, Jela CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
105 KRSMANOVIC, Gala SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
106 KOJIC, Sara SRB 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Table A (32)

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

2

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

3

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

4

Ref: PETROVIC, Nikola (SRB)

5

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

7

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

2

(33) KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina3

4

5

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

6

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

7

8

9

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: TAMAS, Henriette (HUN)

15

16

Table of 128

ROU

ROU

UKR

(33) KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina
EST

TUR

UKR

UKR

EST

ROU

EST

HUN

HUN

EST

ROU

AUT

CRO

HUN

ITA

EST

ROU

BEL



Table A (32)

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

9

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

10

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

11

Ref: FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

12

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

13

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

14

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

15

Ref: TAMAS, Henriette (HUN)

16

Table of 64

17

Ref: PETROVIC, Nikola (SRB)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

23

24

25

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

26

Ref: FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

27

28

29

30

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

31

32

Table of 128

ROU

UKR

EST

ROU

UKR

HUN

BEL

ROU

EST

UKR

HUN

(77) SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika

EST

HUN

ROU

CRO

ROU

HUN

SVK

UKR

ROU

ROU



Table A (32)

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

17

Ref: NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

18

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

19

(14) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

20

Ref: NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

21

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

22

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

23

Ref: NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

34

35

36

37

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

38

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

39

(14) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina40

41

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

42

43

44

45

46

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

47

48

Table of 128

UKR

TUR

SRB

UKR

HUN

ROU

BUL

HUN

BUL

SRB

(14) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina
ROU

UKR

(75) LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA
UKR

HUN

HUN

FIN

SRB

TUR

BLR

AUS

HUN



Table A (32)

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

25

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

26

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

27

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

28

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

29

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

30

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

31

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

32

Table of 64

49

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

50

51

52

53

54

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

55

56

57

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

58

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

59

60

61

62

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

63

64

Table of 128

HUN

ROU

HUN

HUN

ROU

BUL

ROU

HUN

UKR

EST

HUN

UKR

ROU

AUT

TUR

HUN

ROU

HUN

CRO

SRB

HUN



Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

2

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

3

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: TAMAS, Henriette (HUN)

1

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

2

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

3

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

4

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

5

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

6

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

7

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: DUMITROV, Veselko (SRB)

1

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

2

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

3

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

4

Ref: PETROVIC, Nikola (SRB)

5

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

6

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

7

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

8

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

9

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

10

Ref: NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

11

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

12

Ref: GOLIC, David (SRB)

13

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

14

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

15

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

16

Table A (32)

ROU

TUR

EST

HUN

HUN

CRO

HUN

BEL

ROU

UKR

HUN

UKR

HUN

ROU

HUN

ROU

UKR

HUN

HUN

(14) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina
ROU

HUN

FIN

SRB

HUN

HUN

HUN

ROU

EST

HUN

HUN

ROU

HUN



Ref: DUMITROV, Veselko (SRB)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

2

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

3

Ref: PETROVIC, Nikola (SRB)

4

(19) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia

Ref: FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

5

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

6

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Table D (16)

TUR

HUN

CRO

BEL

UKR

HUN

ROU

HUN

(30) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

(19) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina
ROU

HUN

SRB

HUN

ROU

HUN

ROU



Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

1

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

2

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

3

(10) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

3

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

4

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

5

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

6

(15) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia

Ref: FRAIMAN, Daniel (HUN)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Table E (16)

ROU

HUN

BEL

HUN

HUN

SRB

HUN

UKR

EST

TUR

HUN

HUN

FIN

(18) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

ROU

HUN

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

1

Ref: HONTI-KISS, Dominika (HUN)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

4

Table G (8)

ROU

HUN

UKR

EST

HUN

ROU

HUN

HUN



Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)
Assist: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: DIMITROVA, Gabriela (BUL)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DUMITROV, Veselko (SRB)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

3

Ref: PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

4

Table H (8)

HUN

HUN

ROU

HUN

HUN

UKR

HUN

ROU



8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 27-09-2001
2 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
3T KALMAN, Gyongyver HUN 23-01-2003
3T ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 28-03-2001
5 ENACHE, Talida ROU 31-10-2001
6 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 26-06-2001
7 BUKI, Lili HUN 05-05-2002
8 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 29-06-2001
9 GHICA, Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
10 GABOR, Agnes HUN 22-04-2001
11 PEREMICZKI, Zsofia HUN 24-02-2001
12 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16-02-2001
13 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29-05-2001
14 SZARVAS, Rita HUN 29-01-2003
15 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
16 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
17 WETZKER, Laura HUN 10-07-2002
18 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
19 KECMAN, Milica SRB 09-10-2002
20 DEBRECZENI, Noemi HUN 04-06-2002
21 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 19-12-2002
22T DURAU, Claudia ROU 16-08-2001
22T AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
24 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 30-01-2003
25 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 21-07-2002
26 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 26-09-2001
27 TOTHMATYAS, Zsofia HUN 09-06-2002
28 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
29 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 09-02-2001
30 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 05-04-2003
31 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 23-08-2001
32 KOVACS, Vivien HUN 16-03-2002
33 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 16-05-2002
34 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
35 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 20-07-2003
36 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL 24-11-2002
37 KISS, Astrid ROU 30-03-2002
38 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 28-04-2002
39 LASZLO, Luca HUN 06-12-2001
40 MUKOID, Julia UKR 03-03-2003
41 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 13-04-2001
42 STAN, Irina ROU 14-02-2002
43 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 06-02-2002
44 PARMESANI, Francesca ITA 31-05-2002
45 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 11-03-2004
46 PRUZSINA, Panna HUN 28-01-2003
47T ZOTA, Diana ROU 11-07-2003
47T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 31-01-2001
49 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 05-02-2001
50 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 16-03-2001
51 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 01-03-2001
52 TANTMANN, Evelin HUN 26-01-2002
53 SZABO, Boglarka ROU 01-08-2003
54 KAS, Gyongyver HUN 21-11-2001
55 PAUNA, Bianca ROU 05-07-2002
56 LANNES, Susanne EST 16-08-2004
57 DEMENY, Kata HUN 08-05-2002
58 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 04-06-2001
59 PALK, Madli EST 26-06-2003
60 GALIC, Ana CRO 12-09-2003
61 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 25-01-2004
62 ERMAN, Lal TUR 25-05-2001
63 KATO, Zsofia ROU 18-05-2002
64 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 01-10-2002
65 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 22-04-2002
66 HULIAIHRODSKA, Yana UKR 05-08-2003
67 ANTIC, Teodora SRB 22-08-2003
68 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 26-06-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
70 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 03-03-2001
71T HAMM, Orla AUS 28-03-2001
71T PAPUC, Denisa ROU 13-11-2003
73 MERAN, Andra ROU 29-05-2001
74 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 06-02-2003
75 SYNYTSA, Olena-Khanna UKR 20-01-2004
76 LAZARENKO, OLEKSANDRA UKR 20-10-2004
77 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 25-08-2001
78 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 16-02-2003
79 PUZOVIC, Elena SRB 30-07-2001
80 MELLES, Heleri EST 12-02-2001
81T MAZUR, Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
81T ADA, Melis TUR 10-12-2001
83 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 04-03-2002
84 DELIC, Lara CRO 28-01-2003
85 POPOVA, Yana BUL 14-10-2003
86 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC, Viktorija CRO 26-11-2001
87 MAJDANDZIC, Maja CRO 14-07-2002
88T LUSIC, Helena CRO 30-04-2001
88T OLTEANU, Daria ROU 05-05-2003
90 HADZIC, Magdalena SRB 21-01-2003
91 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 17-07-2002
92 KUKIC, Jana SRB 05-03-2003
93 HRISTOVA, Dalia BUL 07-06-2004
94 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002
95 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 01-07-2002
96 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 25-01-2001
97T CELIK, Sila TUR 06-05-2002
97T BALTIC, Jana SRB 01-06-2003
99T ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
99T VANCEK, Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
101 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
102 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
103 IVANOVIC, Elena SRB 17-04-2004
104 SABAN, Jela CRO 14-10-2004
105 KRSMANOVIC, Gala SRB 11-05-2003
106 KOJIC, Sara SRB 13-02-2004



8. European Cadet Cup
Saturday, October 7, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA, Gabriela BUL B 00000957 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
DUMITROV, Veselko SRB 00702740 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRAIMAN, Daniel HUN 00003199 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GARIN, Oleksandr UKR B 00696907 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOLIC, David SRB 00827838 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HONTI-KISS, Dominika HUN 00689389 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIC, Danijela SRB 00690445 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY, Lehel ROU 00836122 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PACIOAGA, Andreea ROU 00842700 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC, Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETRUS, Dmytro UKR 00830192 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUIU, Stefan ROU Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOSIC, Vukasin SRB B 00828080 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAMAS, Henriette HUN 00834870 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


